
Colleague Contact List for Julie S. Henahan 
 
Jonathan Katz 
Chief Executive Officer 
jonathan@nasaa-arts.org 
202/347-6352 ext. 102 
 
Dennis Dewey 
Managing Director 
dennis@nasaa-arts.org 
202/347-6352 ext. 105 
 
Kelly Barsdate 
Director of Research and Information 
National Assembly of State Arts Agencies 
202/347-6352, ext 107 
Kelly.barsdate@nasaa-arts.org 
 
Andi Mathis 
State and Regional Specialist 
mathisa@arts.endow.gov 
682-5430 
 
David Fraher, Executive Director 
Arts Midwest 
2908 Hennepin Ave. 
Minneapolis, MN  55408-1954 
W-612/341-0755 
C-612/384-7950 
dfraher@artsmidwest.org 
 
Lee Ann Powell 
Deputy Director 
Mississippi Arts Commission 
601/359-6030 
lpowell@arts.state.ms.us 
 
Diane Nance 
Vice President of Programs 
Greater Columbus Arts Council 
614/221-8398 (direct line) 
dnance@gcac.org 
 
Sue Neumann 
Former OAC Deputy Director 
431 Glen Echo Circle 



Columbus, OH  43202 
614/261-1857 
 
 
 
 


